

Government of West Bengal Government General Degree College, Kalna-I

Office of the Principal Muragacha, Medgachi, Purba Bardhaman-713405 Website: www.ggdck.ac.in; E-mail: govt.collegekalna1@gmail.com

No. 72/2023

Date: 16.08.2023

NOTIFICATION FOR E-TENDER

Quotations are invited by the Office of The Principal, Government General Degree College, Kalna-I, from reputed suppliers/ vendors / bidders having sufficient experience and credentials for successful completion of similar nature of work in academic institutions library / College library / University library / Public library for SITC of the latest version of RFID-based Automation Solution for Library Management System with necessary hardware and software solutions and integration with KOHA LMS through www.wbtenders.gov.in adhering to the guidelines of e-tendering.

Last date for submission of quotation: 24-Aug-2023 04:00 PM Tender Reference No. GGDCK/e-TEN/RFID/196/2023 Tender ID: 2023_DHE_557397_1

Principal Government General Degree College, Kalna-I **Principal** Government General Degree College Kalna-I